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Particulars Ledger Total Group Total

\ssets 40,983,07r.23

Von-Current Assets 356,032.3€

Property, Plants and Equipmenl

De p reci atlo n

416,600.00

60,567.70

Currents Assets 40,627,038.9:

lnvenlones

Security Deposjts

Current Tax Assets

Trade & Other Receivables (Keystone Travels)

Cash ln Hand

Bank Ealance

SundrV Debtors ( Trishul Securities)

38,247 ,269.L5

1,500.00

34,O24.34

1,394,507,35

1,564.60

396,223.4L

ss 1,950.08

Total Equity and Liabilities 40,983,07L.2a

Equity and Liabilities 40,982,L7!.2

Share Capital

Reserve& Surplus

37,800,000.00

3,L82.1.21.23

Lia bi lities 9s0.0(

:urrent Liabilities

ncome Tax Payable

\dvance Tax

tDS S,Cr, (Staff S.Cr.)

;UNDRY Credit (Trishul Securities)

0.00

000

0.00

9s0.00

0,00

ledger a.countetoup

NCOME 2,249,7 40.89

lales of Share 18.477 ,533.70

Su b Tota I t8,477,533.70

Opening SIock

Purchase

Add sebon Com.

Add DP Amount

Add Broker Comm.

Less: Balance on Poush End 2082

38,231,230.sL

16,1"75,309.70

4,108.85

1,100.00

89,043.91

38,247 ,269.L5

Su b Tota I L6,253,523.82

Income From Trading 2,224,009.8t

Jther lncome 25,73r.07

Interest Income

Other lncome

9,425

16,305

)a

50

TXPENDITURF 982,481.s(

:mployee Benefit Expenses

\dministrative Expenses

623,61r.00

35 88 10.5

)rofit/ Loss L,267,259.39

'rovision for Tax Lzr,ZL7.!

\let Profit/l oss r,146,042.2



KEYSTONE TRAVE
Bharatpur -01

PVT. LTD.

Amount in NRs

Particu la rs Ledger Total Grand Total

14,277,705.

r2,L65,570.
Property, Plant & Equipment

Less: Depreciation

Investment (Fixed Deposite)

L7,984,604.44

-319,033.94

s00,000.00
u rrent Assets

2,LtI,535.48
Vat Receivables

ru> Kecetvables

Current Tax Assets

Sanima GIC Claim

r,426,559.81

3,588.13

0.00

90,2 1 5.8 1

1,7 ,689.54

L9,366.22

3,268.6L

550,847.36

urities Deposite (Kailash Oil)

ash In Hand

Esewa Account

Bank Blance

Share Capital

Reserve & Surplus

Loans & Borrowings

7,500,000.00

-852,626.95

6,231,3 L3.58

0.00

3,9L2.00

r,394,5Q7.35

dit fee Payables

DS/Tax Payable

Advance (Keystone Multi rpose Company)

r,036,025.4r
lncome from Sales

lnterest From Call Deposit
r,025,57 5.23

2,503.27

7,946.9rnterest From Fixed Deposit

Total Expenditure

Employee Benefit Exp. 210,000.00

63,563.54

166,479.52

1,12,492.00

281,297.76

300,8 13.54

ministrative Exp.

Vehicel Service & Mantainance Exp.

Vehicle Insurance Primium Exp.

lnterest on debts and borrowings

Fuel Exp.

Profit/Loss


